

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1412/2025

Rajesh Kumar S/o Shri Kundan Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Suman for Mr. Vibhuti Bhushan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

18/02/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची याचिका पर बहस हेतु समय चाहते हैं।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

RAMESHWAR /30