

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1412/2025

Rajesh Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vibhuti Bhushan Sharma with Ms. Anindya Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

09/03/2026

Issue notices to the respondents.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/74